Whirlpool IAX4000RQ2 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS

.. TOP AND CABINET PARTS
For Model: IAX4000RQ2
(Designer White)

Inglis )

by Whiripool Corporation

11-05 Litho in U.S.A. (rog)

1

AUTOMATIC
WASHER

Part No. 8180911

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool IAX4000RQ2 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item

N

11
13
15

Original Part Number

3958075
8578238
8575079
3957480
8542381
8318068
62750
367213
63424

62780
3357011
3351614

8318084
3351355
8318088

Replaced By

W10119828

Status

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Part Description
Installation Instructions
Use & Care Guide

Feature Sheet

Energy Guide

Wiring Diagram

Top

Spacer, Cabinet To Top (4)
Nut, Push-In

Cabinet

Clip, Top And Cabinet And
Rear Panel

Side Trim )

Screw, Gearcase Cover
Mounting

Switch, Lid
Screw, Lid Hinge Mounting
Hinge, Lid


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-509525-residential-whirlpool-iax4000rq2-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419733-whirlpool-8318068-washer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421353-whirlpool-357213-washer-dryer-nut-push-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419312-whirlpool-63424-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419685-whirlpool-62780-washer-clip-top-and-cabinet-and-rear-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427755-whirlpool-308685-washer-dryer-side-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420788-whirlpool-3351614-washer-dryer-screw-gearcase-cover-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418836-whirlpool-8318084-washer-switch-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418020-whirlpool-w10119828-washer-dryer-screw-lid-hinge-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418887-whirlpool-8318088-washer-hinge-lid.html

17 19119 Bumper, Lid Hinge

19 8542382 W10193857 Lid

28 3390631 Screw, 10-16 X 3/8

laundry company*

laundry company®

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419617-whirlpool-54583-washer-hinge-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418668-whirlpool-19119-washer-dryer-bumper-lid-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418485-whirlpool-21258-washer-dryer-bearing-lid-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422789-whirlpool-w10193857-washer-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418469-whirlpool-9724509-washer-dryer-bumper-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420813-whirlpool-3390631-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-3-8.html
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